m Enduro Race Kronplatz
Bruneck/Reischach /13.09.2019-15.09.2019

Hoao
Martin Hartwig 000: 1:10:53.73

00: 4141/414-1

Enduro 00000: 161 (of 258)
O0000n: 47:33.44

Oo0d: O0000: 6(of 8)
Duo Mix 0000000: 58:34.31
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Stage 1 3:43.13 5 0:44.29 172 1:21.10 3:43.13 5 0:44.29 172 1:21.10
Stage 2 12:04.15 5 1:03.66 172 2:37.85 15:47.28 5 1:47.95 172 3:53.66
Stage 3 8:08.77 5 1:33.92 175 2:31.00 23:56.05 5 3:21.87 173 6:24.66
Stage 4 13:23.70 5 2:51.70 165 4:49.82 37:19.75 5 6:13.57 166 11:14.48
Stage 5 5:16.92 5 0:35.07 165 1:15.75 42:36.67 5 6:48.64 166 12:30.23
Stage 6 4:23.44 6 0:50.02 164 1:59.53 47:00.11 5 7:36.69 165 14:29.76
Stage 7 4:56.00 5 0:58.95 168 1:56.87 51:56.11 5 8:35.64 164 16:23.24
Stage 8 4:43.77 6 0:50.57 167 1:46.94 56:39.88 6 9:26.21 163 18:06.18
Stage 9 9:02.25 5 1:47.42 159 3:17.98 1:05:42.13 5 11:13.63 160 21:24.16
Stage 10 5:11.60 6 1:05.79 162 2:00.15 1:10:53.73 6 12:19.42 161 23:20.29
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